
Time
Bridle

No. Rider Horse
Official 2.2 Judge 1: Liz Coe Div

Writer: Kim Morrow
Judge 2: Suzan McDermott

Writer: Brigitta Lowe
8:30 AM 5475 Jessica Van Der Vlist BALLARE
8:38 AM 7464 Andrea Roberts BELREGARDE
8:46 AM 7156 Claire Deavin CLEARVIEW HARMISTON
8:54 AM 4995 Fiona Fehlberg LBA ZHIA
9:02 AM 344 Ellie Smith BERENBURG JAGGER YR
9:10 AM 4113 Shayna Turner ALEGRIA REGALO YR
9:18 AM 346 Judith Harding FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS
9:26 AM 7201 Celia Conder- Lang ASHMEAD DAVINITY
9:34 AM 421 Linda Smink MATILDA R
9:42 AM 360 Lydia Jackson MALTEASER R
9:50 AM 288 Lilly Stephenson WALDEN PARK SANTANA YR

MORNING TEA

10:20 AM 7017 Carolyne Miller POP STAR
10:28 AM 174 Christine Bellette USHER
10:36 AM 7582 Emily Ruffo MY JETHRO
10:44 AM 260 Tricia Stagg VALDIVIESO
10:52 AM 222 Kenya Broad TWILIGHT COUGAR YR
11:00 AM 297 Mickcarla Townsend FURSTIN FINE DESIGN
11:08 AM 135 Megan Whalley FIREMAN SOX
11:16 AM 7627 Judith Atkinson CLEARVIEW ALL COURAGE
11:24 AM 7538 Julie Targett DEL RIO CALYPSO
11:32 AM 164 Alexandra Whiteley HOLLANDS BEND SOPHIA YR
11:40 AM 1244 Jacqueline Merchant ROMANY WHISTLER

LUNCH
FEI WARM UP 
AVAILABLE FOR WARM UP FROM 2:00

ARENA 1



Time Bridle Rider Horse
Official 2.3 Judge 1: Jane Ventura Div

Writer: Debbie Robertson
Judge 2: Sue Lamont

Writer: Carol Toselli
8:30 AM 174 Christine Bellette USHER
8:38 AM 7017 Carolyne Miller POP STAR
8:46 AM 7582 Emily Ruffo MY JETHRO
8:54 AM 222 Kenya Broad TWILIGHT COUGAR YR
9:02 AM 260 Tricia Stagg VALDIVIESO
9:10 AM 297 Mickcarla Townsend FURSTIN FINE DESIGN
9:18 AM 7627 Judith Atkinson CLEARVIEW ALL COURAGE
9:26 AM 135 Megan Whalley FIREMAN SOX
9:34 AM 1244 Jacqueline Merchant ROMANY WHISTLER
9:42 AM 164 Alexandra Whiteley HOLLANDS BEND SOPHIA YR
9:50 AM 7538 Julie Targett DEL RIO CALYPSO

MORNING TEA

10:20 AM 4995 Fiona Fehlberg LBA ZHIA
10:28 AM 7464 Andrea Roberts BELREGARDE
10:36 AM 4113 Shayna Turner ALEGRIA REGALO YR
10:44 AM 5475 Jessica Van Der Vlist BALLARE
10:52 AM 7156 Claire Deavin CLEARVIEW HARMISTON
11:00 AM 346 Judith Harding FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS
11:08 AM 344 Ellie Smith BERENBURG JAGGER YR
11:16 AM 7201 Celia Conder- Lang ASHMEAD DAVINITY
11:24 AM 288 Lilly Stephenson WALDEN PARK SANTANA YR
11:32 AM 360 Lydia Jackson MALTEASER R
11:40 AM 421 Linda Smink MATILDA R

LUNCH

Official Pony 2.2 Judge 1: Sue Lamont Div
Writer: Angela Poppa

Judge 2: Jenny Laird
Writer: Trish Stagg

12:45 PM 7140 Sarah Beltz BLUES POINT CHRISTMAS MINT YR
12:53 PM 249 Cheryl Roberts TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR
1:01 PM 7586 Jackie Kearney SANLIRRA CAMELOT
1:09 PM 7345 Tania Hay FAIRFIELD STACCATO
1:17 PM 1592 Jenna Hampton BILLYONAIRE
1:25 PM 3226 Leanne Moore SHELDENE BENALLEN
1:33 PM 7120 Sally Lehner TAMSIN PARK BEST WISHES
1:41 PM 7338 Sarah Smith MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC

AVAILABLE FOR WARM UP

ARENA 2 



Time Bridle Rider Horse
Official Pony 4.2 Judge 1: Mim Poolman Div

Writer: Karen Allen
Judge 2: Anita Schouten

Writer: Angela Poppa
8:30 AM 7515 Karina Lane ELMOS FIRE

Official 4.2 Judge 1: Mim Poolman Div
Writer: Karen Allen

Judge 2: Anita Schouten
Writer: Angela Poppa

8:38 AM 206 Stephanie Temple CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM
8:46 AM 6626 Montana Broomhall CHRISTOPH AMARCUS YR
8:54 AM 7419 Alison Watson JUST VICTORY
9:02 AM 7423 Amy Griffiths BELLINI
9:10 AM 114 Bernadette Gibson KAI
9:18 AM 111 Kerrie Swan-Bates SOUTHERN LIGHTS
9:26 AM 220 Cheryl Lawrence THUMBALINA
9:34 AM 6808 Samantha  Napier STARSTRUCK ROMEO
9:42 AM 9255 Sue Ellis LP MUSENDAN

Restricted 2.3 Judge 1: Mim Poolman Div
Writer: Karen Allen

Judge 2: Pia Nowell
Writer: Angela Poppa

10:20 AM 1003 Kerry Bridle ARIEL COURT JESTER
10:28 AM 357 Emma Quarmby KAHEAN SIONAINN
10:36 AM 369 Rachel Deal DRAGON FIRE
10:44 AM 7298 Kara Berry ROMANY DANCER
10:52 AM 7431 Suanne Lawrence AVATAR
11:00 AM 2032 Nicole Elliott PORTLAND PROPHET
11:08 AM 1001 Cathy Woodhouse COCO
11:16 AM 2053 Gertie Nijborg CAMPARI SODA
11:24 AM 38 Jayne Blyth FALAKESS
11:32 AM 186 Lydia Davis LEICA LEGEND
11:40 AM 73 Olivia Whiteley HAACHI
11:48 AM 1002 Tara Vincent JOBE

LUNCH

4YO Young Horse Judge 1: Liz Coe Div
Judge 2: Kerrie Swan Bates

Writer: Belinda Snooks
1:20 PM 5221 Zara Gudnason BEN HUR
1:29 PM 4995 Fiona Fehlberg LBA ZHIA
1:38 PM 303 Montana Broomhall BLOOMFIELD FURST PIK

ARENA 3 



Para Grade IV Freestyle Judge 1: Liz Coe Div
Writer: Belinda Snooks

Judge 2: Kerrie Swan Bates
Writer: Jenny Hodder

2:00 PM 6823 Caitlin Radford KOOINDA SAINT

Novice Freestyle Judge 1: Maria Schwennesen Div
Writer: Helen Malcolm

Judge 2: Sue Lamont
Writer: Angela Poppa

2:20 PM 2421 Bethany Hirst PRETZEL OF PATERSONIA
2:28 PM 4576 Zoe Fieldhouse TANGERINE MAN
2:36 PM 4113 Shayna Turner ALEGRIA REGALO
2:44 PM 346 Judith Harding FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS



Time Bridle Rider Horse
Restricted 2.2 Judge 1: Maria Schwennesen Div

Writer: Helen Malcolm
Judge 2: Jenny Laird

Writer: Millie Ashton
8:30 AM 369 Rachel Deal DRAGON FIRE
8:38 AM 7431 Suanne Lawrence AVATAR
8:46 AM 7298 Kara Berry ROMANY DANCER
8:54 AM 357 Emma Quarmby KAHEAN SIONAINN
9:02 AM 1003 Kerry Bridle ARIEL COURT JESTER
9:10 AM 2032 Nicole Elliott PORTLAND PROPHET
9:18 AM 2053 Gertie Nijborg CAMPARI SODA
9:26 AM 1001 Cathy Woodhouse COCO
9:34 AM 38 Jayne Blyth FALAKESS
9:42 AM 1002 Tara Vincent JOBE
9:50 AM 73 Olivia Whiteley HAACHI
9:58 AM 186 Lydia Davis LEICA LEGEND

MORNING TEA

Official Pony 4.3 Judge 1: Maria Schwennesen Div
Writer: Helen Malcolm

Judge 2: Jenny Laird
Writer: Millie Ashton

10:36 AM 7515 Karina Lane ELMOS FIRE

Official 4.3 Judge 1: Maria Schwennesen Div
Writer: Helen Malcolm

Judge 2: Jenny Laird
Writer: Millie Ashton

10:44 AM 6626 Montana Broomhall CHRISTOPH AMARCUS YR
10:52 AM 206 Stephanie Temple CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM
11:00 AM 7423 Amy Griffiths BELLINI
11:08 AM 111 Kerrie Swan-Bates SOUTHERN LIGHTS
11:16 AM 7419 Alison Watson JUST VICTORY
11:24 AM 114 Bernadette Gibson KAI
11:32 AM 220 Cheryl Lawrence THUMBALINA
11:40 AM 9255 Sue Ellis LP MUSENDAN
11:48 AM 6808 Samantha  Napier STARSTRUCK ROMEO

LUNCH

ARENA 4



PSG Judge 1: Mim Poolman Div
Writer: Karen Allen

Judge 2: Jane Ventura
Writer: Jill Schwartz

Judge 3: Maria Schwennesen
Writer: Helen Malcolm

12:45 PM 7255 Meegan Daun SIR ARCHIEBALD
12:54 PM 7151 Celina Johnston BROOK BANK BARISHNIKOF

Inter B Judge 1: Mim Poolman Div
Writer: Karen Allen

Judge 2: Jane Ventura
Writer: Jill Schwartz

Judge 3: Maria Schwennesen
Writer: Suzan McDermott

1:13 PM 6976 Karen Rycroft WILHELM OF XANTHE
1:22 PM 359 Miriam Coleman SUNBURY LODGE TORONTO
1:31 PM 7237 Lydia Jackson SPLENDIDO

Official Pony 2.3 Judge 1: Mim Poolman Div
Writer: Karen Allen

Judge 2: Jane Ventura
Writer: Suzan McDermott

1:50 PM 249 Cheryl Roberts TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR
1:58 PM 7140 Sarah Beltz BLUES POINT CHRISTMAS MINT YR
2:06 PM 7586 Jackie Kearney SANLIRRA CAMELOT
2:14 PM 1592 Jenna Hampton BILLYONAIRE
2:22 PM 7345 Tania Hay FAIRFIELD STACCATO
2:30 PM 3226 Leanne Moore SHELDENE BENALLEN
2:38 PM 7338 Sarah Smith MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC
2:46 PM 7120 Sally Lehner TAMSIN PARK BEST WISHES


